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Nr. Datum Referent/in Titel Moderator/in Sprache

Number/ date/ presenter / title / host / language /

numéro / date / intervenant(e) / titre / modérateur — modératrice / langue /

numero fecha ponente titulo anfitrién(a) lengua

01 13.01. Tilly Harrison Livening Classroom Activities with Triptico Jirgen Wagner — =
2014 ] | NG

02 16. 01. Heike Kolacki Kooperatives Lernen im Franzésischunterricht Jurgen Wagner -
2014

03 20.01. Paz Bartolomé GoAnimate Daniel Hernandez I—

&

2014 |

04 23.01. Marie-Hélene Fasquel Creating e-books to defend the environment Jirgen Wagner | L~
2014 Z S

05 27.01. Iiaki Pérez Recursos de la web para el aula de E/LE Paz Bartolomé T
2014 —

06 03.02. Nik Peachey Using Online Video Jurgen Wagner SN L
2014 ] | NG

07 06.02. Christophe Jaeglin Meilleurs sites Web 2.0 pour professeurs de Jirgen Wagner
2014 langue

08 10. 02. Pilar Munuera Redes sociales en el desarrollo de la expresién Paz Bartolomé i_
2014 escrita de una lengua extranjera q—



09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

13. 02.

2014

17. 02.

2014

27.02.

2014

27.03.

2014

23.04.

2014

03. 04.

2014

10. 04.

2014

28. 04.

2014

05. 05.

2014

08. 05.

2014

Stephan Waba

Marie-Hélene Fasquel

Ton Koenraad

Uwe Klemm

Stephan Waba

Monika Heusinger-Lahn

Christophe Jaeglin +
Stephanie Wossner

Stephan Rinke + Michael
Tighe

Marie-Hélene Fasquel

Nik Peachey

Live zusammen an Inhalten arbeiten - Google
Drive im Unterrichtsalltag

21st century ICT tools to engage your language
students

Approaches and materials for Interactive
Whiteboard professional development in 3 EU
projects

Moodle erweitern fiir den
Fremdsprachenunterricht

Jugendliteratur im Netz

Tablets im Unterricht — von der Idee bis zum

Einsatz

Un autre monde — un échange virtuel

Mit Scarf motivierender moodlen

Compte-rendu d'expérimentation de la classe
inversée dans le contexte d'un projet eTwinning

Tablets in the EFL classroom

Jargen Wagner

Jargen Wagner

Shona Whyte

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner

Jargen Wagner

Jargen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

12. 05.

2014

15. 05.

2014

22.05.

2014

02. 06.

2014

12. 06.

2014

16. 06.

2014

23. 06.

2014

26. 06.

2014

30. 06.

2014

07. 07.

2014

Daniel Hernandez Ruiz +
Tatiana Gunko

Thomas Strasser

Paloma Garcia Amorena

Marie-Hélene Fasquel

Iris Palacios

Pilar Munuera

Russell Stannard

Justin Hunt

Alix Creuzé + Jérome
Rambert

Christian Spannagel

Ensefiar la pronunciacion de manera divertida
Quick & Dirty: A survival guide for the digital
jungle

"A mi aire": un pocast en espafiol dirigido a
estudiantes a partir del nivel A2/B1

Les jeux sérieux

Veintemundos, incluyendo a Latinoamérica en el
aula

Pinterest pour les professeurs et pour les éleves

A real example of the Flipped Classroom model

PoodLL - the language lab for Moodle

Retour d'expérience sur le MOOC "Travailler en
francais"

"Flipped Classroom" - Wie man
Lehrveranstaltungen und Kurse umdreht

Daniel Varo Dominguez

Tilly Harrison

Paz Bartolomé

Stephanie Wossner /
Christophe Jaeglin

Daniel Hernandez Ruiz

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner

Benoit Villette + Jurgen
Wagner

Stephanie Wossner
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

21.07.

2014

23.07.

2014

11. 09.

2014

15. 09.

2014

17. 09.

2014

18. 09.

2014

22.009.

2014

25.09.

2014

09. 10.

2014

Paz Bartolomé La terminologia cinematografica en la clase de ELE

Joe Dale Taking the multimedia appsmashing iPad
challenge!

Rita Zeinstejer Uso Educativo de las Tabletas Digitales

Jean-Michel Robineau, TICEMooc - Intégrons les outils numériques a

Laurence Coutelas, .... notre enseignement

Peter Ringeisen, Marc ,Lernen durch Lehren” im MOOC: Eine Vorschau

Schakinnis, ...

"Les Zexperts" - Ewa - Le Blog FLE des Zexperts

Rdzanek, Maxime Girard,

Benoit Villette

Jean-Michel Ducrot L'enseignement de la grammaire par démarche
active de découverte

Patrick Schafer Produzieren von ebooks im Unterricht

Elke Lackner Netzlernen und Soziales Lernen - iMOOX.at

Tatiana Gunko

"MoodleFairy" Mary Cooch

Daniel Hernandez Ruiz

Laurent Carlier

Stephanie Wdssner

Jérome Rambert

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

16. 10.

2014

06. 11.

2014

13. 11.

2014

17. 11.

2014

20. 11.

2014

01. 12.

2014

08. 12.

2014

15. 12.

2014

18. 12.

2014

Mélanie Auriel

José Luis Clavijo

Ariane Gerhart

Pilar Munuera

Monika Heusinger Lahn

Marie-Hélene Fasquel

Stephan Rinke

Rita Zeinstejer

Nik Peachey

Le App-Smashing

Erasmus+

Vom Foto zum Comic - Kommunikationstrainig mit
dem iPad und der App Strip Designer

L'exploitation de la BD en cours de FLE

Lernen mit Apps - immer app-to-date

Implementing Gamification in our Classrooms

Staying Sane and Managing Yourself with Evernote

Thinglink: Turn any image into an interactive

graphic

HelloTalk - A language learning community on
your mobile

Jargen Wagner

Ifaki Quenerapu

Patrick Schafer

Jurgen Wagner

Jurgen Wagner

Cathia Gaita Kinaci

Thomas Strasser

Jurgen Wagner

Rita Zeinstejer
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2181 Teilnehmer / attendees / participants / assistentes = im Durchschnitt / on average / en moyenne / en promedio: 47,41
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